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Manager

McGowan Invitational at Watkins -

Swartz, Kevin
Hanf, Zach
Washka, Cody
Sneckenburg, Erik
Barker, Derrek
Burger, Nick
Miles, Chandler
Butler, Austin
Swigert, Stone
McElligott, Chris
Walburn, Brendan
Mullen, Daniel
Platt, James
Olverson, Tysson
Baker, Luke
Erlston, Dominic
Falloon, Cody
Murray, Dalton
Fondriest, Jacob
Pitcher, Logan
Wright, Fletcher
Huddle, Kevin
Staats, Gabe
Muller, Micah
Kenney, Kory
Otterstedt, Tyler
Evans, Derek
Briggs, David
Ringel, Seth
Bromley, Matt
Hill, Matthew
Smith, Nathan
Tyler, Curtis
Hillyer, Alec
Kellogg, Ian
Cox, Josh
Sowers, Logan
Lawson, TIan
Wolfe, Matthew
Wall, Jacob
Albrecht, Will
Kempf, Rowan
Scott, Clay

McGowan Invit HS

Boys 5k Run CC DII Varsity

London

Sheridan
Granville
Granville
Claymont
Granville
Claymont
Bloom-Carroll
Claymont

Galion

Lakewood
Cambridge
Johnstown-Monroe
Licking Heights
Granville
Galion
Northeastern
Northeastern
Granville
Granville
London
Granville
Granville
Bexley

Licking Heights
Granville
Centennial
Lakewood

Bexley

Sheridan
Fairfield Union
Sheridan
Hamilton Township
Claymont

Bexley

Claymont
Claymont

St. Francis DeSales
Centennial
Johnstown-Monroe
London

Galion

West Muskingum

Watkins Memorial High School
Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's
9/11/2010

Finals
17:02.6 1
17:14.0 2
17:15.3 3
17:18.4 4
17:30.8 5
17:35.7 6
17:38.9 7
17:41.3 8
17:43.0 9
17:43.4 10
17:44.8 11
17:46.0 12
17:46.8
17:49.1 13
17:52.3 14
17:53.4 15
17:54.5 16
17:57.2 17
17:58.2 18
17:59.2 19
18:01.0 20
18:01.4 21
18:06.6
18:07.4 22
18:09.2 23
18:09.9
18:10.4 24
18:10.9 25
18:12.4 26
18:17.2 27
18:18.1 28
18:20.2 29
18:21.5 30
18:23.4 31
18:24.1 32
18:24.5 33
18:25.9 34
18:26.8 35
18:28.7 36
18:30.0
18:30.7 37
18:31.3 38
18:32.5



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Freed, Blake
Taylor, Nate
Young, Ben
Ochieng, Davis
Metzger, Ben
Cropper, Curtiss
Thomas, Cameron
Jasper, Corey
Browning, Jeremy
Stinson, Freddie
Trombley, Zack
Reeder, Jessy
Newton, Shane
Neutzling, Craig
Hoffman, Evan
Hendricks, Stanley
Baker, Kris
Adams, Kevin
Keny, Cole
Thomas, Christian
Schmelzer, Joel
Spencer, Nicholas
Beal, Corey

Pelz, Aaron
Smith, Andrew
Buehrer, David
Neuenschwander, Eli
Neutzling, Daniel
Parsons, Jose
Kinney, Aaron
Davis, Chris
Bennett, Bryce
Tyznik, Colin
Allen, Jimmy
Teas, Sebastian
McClary, Tyler
LaFollette, Colton
Jackson, Christopher
Cullison, Ryan
Phillips, John
Conley, Chris
Sismanturk, Chucky
Ungar, Drew
Meyer, Alex
Burns, Shayne
Wright, Keith
Fox, Wyatt
Lehman, Phil
Soll, Evan
Robison, Chase
Beech, Sam
Bennett, Brok
Adornetto, Turner
Howard, Nick
Berry, Daniel
Bujan, Josh

Caw, Scott
Stebelton, Drew

Claymont

Bexley

Galion

Centennial
Sheridan

St. Francis DeSales
Fairfield Union
Fairfield Union
Centennial

Heath
Northeastern
Northeastern
Licking Valley
Centennial

St. Francis DeSales
Centennial

Bexley

Centennial

Bexley

Granville

St. Francis DeSales
Fairfield Union
Claymont

Bexley

Licking Valley
Galion

Granville
Centennial
Licking Valley
Licking Valley
Licking Heights
London

Granville
Cambridge

West Muskingum
St. Francis DeSales
Fairfield Union
Centennial
Lakewood

Galion

Sheridan

Bexley

Bexley

Bexley
Bloom-Carroll
London

Galion

Licking Valley
Bexley

London

Bexley

London

Granville
Amanda-Clearcreek
Fairfield Union
London

St. Francis DeSales
Sheridan

18:39.6
18:40.2
18:43.7
18:44.0
18:44.4
18:45.5
18:45.9
18:46.5
18:55.7
18:56.3
18:58.6
19:06.0
19:07.5
19:10.9
19:11.3
19:12.4
19:13.0
19:15.0
19:15.5
19:16.9
19:17.9
19:19.5
19:24.5
19:25.9
19:28.4
19:30.1
19:30.9
19:31.9
19:35.2
19:35.6
19:36.3
19:36.8
19:38.0
19:38.5
19:39.0
19:42.0
19:42.5
19:42.8
19:43.1
19:43.4
19:43.7
19:44.1
19:44.4
19:44.6
19:49.9
19:53.1
19:53.5
19:53.9
19:54.4
19:56.0
19:56.9
19:57.5
19:57.8
19:58.2
19:58.4
20:00.2
20:01.0
20:01.6

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59

60
61
62

63
64
65
66

67

68
69

70

71
72

73
74
75
76
77

78

79

80
81



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Omlor, Mark
Lewis, Wesleigh
Matson, James
Lucas, Jared
Moran, Kyle
Hess, Nick
Turner, Jacob
Erwin, Cameron
Doran, Sam
Holbrook, Jon
Francis, Michael
Sellitto, Drew
Charles, Max
Bloom, Mackenzie
Napier, Dylan
Rowland, Josh
Henry, Mason
Zimmer, Ben
Fowler, Joe
Meyers, Matt
Gwynn, Ropaki
Armstrong, Ian
Judson, Jimmy
Smart, Austin
Justice, Bryan
Gutridge, Norm
Benedum, Jordan
Conley, Austin
Napier, Heath
Moore, Trayvon
Dotson, Chris
Bachelor, Aaron
Griffen, Dylan
Coleman, Josh
McManus, Haydn
Schmelzer, Cody
Kempf, Connor
Copley, Kevin
Moore, Cole
Parsley, Jack
Dunlap, Jason
Barrett, Tom
Hyman, Jack
McCallum, Scott
Parkinson, Evan
Uland, Alex
Napier, Quinten
Patterson, Corey
Gualtier, Robbi
Gornall, Caleb
Powers, Kevin
Morales, Miguel
Argyle, Camden
Spahn, Jack
Hines, Seth
Kelly, Broden
Snavely, Ben
Adkins, Donald

St. Francis DeSales
Cambridge
Centennial

Bexley

Utica

Granville

Bexley
Northeastern
Granville
Johnstown-Monroe
Heath

Licking Heights
Bexley

Sheridan

Hamilton Township
London

Claymont

Galion

Granville

London

Bexley

Licking Valley
St. Francis DeSales
Heath

Licking Heights
Licking Valley
London

London

Hamilton Township
Licking Valley
Hamilton Township
Licking Valley
St. Francis DeSales
Bloom-Carroll
Fairfield Union
Fairfield Union
Galion

Licking Valley
Granville
Granville
Cambridge
Granville
Granville
Claymont
Granville
Granville
Hamilton Township
London

St. Francis DeSales
Fairfield Union
Bexley

Hamilton Township
Granville

London
Bloom-Carroll
London

Bexley

Claymont

20:02.3
20:02.9
20:03.3
20:03.5
20:04.0
20:04.5
20:04.9
20:06.3
20:07.1
20:09.6
20:10.9
20:16.6
20:18.0
20:22.3
20:24.0
20:25.4
20:26.4
20:33.1
20:34.2
20:34.5
20:35.2
20:35.7
20:38.4
20:39.1
20:39.5
20:40.2
20:47.7
20:50.5
20:52.3
20:54.5
20:56.7
20:58.0
20:59.1
21:00.1
21:03.1
21:09.1
21:10.4
21:14.8
21:16.7
21:17.2
21:17.7
21:18.2
21:18.9
21:19.6
21:20.8
21:21.2
21:21.6
21:22.0
21:24.4
21:27.2
21:29.6
21:30.3
21:31.8
21:33.0
21:35.0
21:35.5
21:36.4
21:41.4

82
83

84

85

86

87
88

89

90
91
92

93

94

95
96

97

98

99

100



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Furbee, Dillon
Harris, Tommy
Loughman, Gunner
Sharrock, Roger
Maharry, Aaron
James, Zach
Ross, Zach
Gregory, Ian
Crum, Michael
Knezovich, Kyle
Denny, Carter
Shubirg, Seth
Monnin, Andrew
Good, J.T.
Walker, David
Romine, Jason
Ginese, Brian
Guinther, Tanner
Billy, Beaty
Horn, Simon
Rodgers, Brett
Yeager, Steven
Greenlee, Stone
Turner, Adam
Sollars, Drew
Back, Austin
Rhoades, Nick
Smith, Elliott
Wagner, Sam
Matthews, Zach
Hosler, Drew
Ekin, Zane

Truesdell, Nickalaus

Green, Graham
Trespel, Chris
Stemen, Michael
Crum, Robert
Green, Russell
0'Bryan, Max
Davis, Ian
Hussey, Danny

Buffenberger, Dylan

Bond, Daniel
Kiger, Kris
Smith, Abe
Green, James
Krier, Ben
Miskimen, Zac
Mendivil, Wes
Ma, Matthew
Jonker, Graham
Collins, Sam
Hall, Brendan
Tarquino, Andrew
Stout, Nathan
Whitney, Kyle
Cooke, Jonathan
Ellison, Nick

Heath

Cambridge

Heath

Licking Valley
Centennial
Galion

Hamilton Township
Granville
Granville

Utica

West Muskingum
Heath

Granville
Cambridge
Granville
Galion
Granville
Galion
Bloom-Carroll
Bexley
Bloom-Carroll
Granville
Bloom-Carroll
Bexley

London

Claymont
Hamilton Township
Granville
Granville
Bloom-Carroll
Granville
Galion
Fairfield Union
London

Galion

Licking Heights
Granville
Hamilton Township
Granville
Bexley
Granville
Northeastern
Bexley

Lakewood
Licking Valley
London

Lakewood
Cambridge
Bexley

Bexley

Licking Heights
Granville
Claymont
Licking Valley
Cambridge
Claymont
Fairfield Union
Bexley

21:43.3
21:46.3
21:47.2
21:48.0
21:54.0
21:54.9
22:01.2
22:05.8
22:10.4
22:13.3
22:15.4
22:15.9
22:16.4
22:17.0
22:19.0
22:19.5
22:20.8
22:23.1
22:24.1
22:24.7
22:27.1
22:27.5
22:33.1
22:36.2
22:40.9
22:41.9
22:50.5
22:50.9
22:51.4
22:58.9
23:03.7
23:13.2
23:17.2
23:18.9
23:20.4
23:23.8
23:29.7
23:35.6
23:38.3
23:42.8
23:52.4
23:53.5
24:05.9
24:13.3
24:15.3
24:15.8
24:26.3
24:28.7
24:29.1
24:33.3
24:36.0
24:55.2
24:56.1
25:21.6
25:41.2
25:51.1
25:58.5
26:31.5

101
102
103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113
114

115



218 Suttiff, Nik Granville 27:47.2

219 Adam, Ridenbaugh Utica 30:45.0
220 Baker, Tyler Cambridge 30:45.0
221 Schwartz, Daniel Bexley 30:45.0

Team Scores

*7 *8 *9

1 Granville 45 3 4 6 14 18 19
21
Total Time: 1:27:59.90
Average: 17:35.98
2 Claymont 85 5 7 9 31 33 34
39
Total Time: 1:29:40.60
Average: 17:56.12
3 Galion 166 10 15 38 41 62 71
75
Total Time: 1:32:21.90
Average: 18:28.38
4 Sheridan 173 2 27 29 43 72 81
87
Total Time: 1:32:19.50
Average: 18:27.90
5 Bexley 175 22 26 32 40 55 57
60
Total Time: 1:32:37.10
Average: 18:31.42
6 London 198 1 20 37 66 74 77
78
Total Time: 1:33:04.20
Average: 18:36.84
7 Centennial 201 24 36 42 47 52 54
56
Total Time: 1:33:29.70
Average: 18:41.94
8 Northeastern 216 16 17 49 50 84 111
Total Time: 1:34:02.60
Average: 18:48.52
9 Fairfield Union 247 28 45 46 59 69 79
96
Total Time: 1:34:52.50
Average: 18:58.50
10 St. Francis DeSales 258 35 44 53 58 68 80
82
Total Time: 1:35:23.50
Average: 19:04.70
11 Licking Heights 278 13 23 65 86 91 110
115

Total Time: 1:36:30.70
Average: 19:18.14



12
92

13

14
114

15
109

16
104

17

Licking Valley

Total Time: 1:37:40.60
Average: 19:32.12

Lakewood

Total Time: 1:44:18.40
Average: 20:51.68

Cambridge

Total Time: 1:40:31.40
Average: 20:06.28

Bloom-Carroll

Total Time: 1:42:30.40
Average: 20:30.08

Hamilton Township

Total Time: 1:41:56.10
Average: 20:23.22

Heath

Total Time: 1:43:16.81
Average: 20:39.36

315

331

361

383

403

427

51

11

12

30

48

61

25

67

73

88

85

63

70

83

95

93

90

64

112

97

100

94

101

76

113

102

107

98

103

89

106

108

99

105



